79 Coumby RAB Scuth = N\\VY/

Perkinsf{ield, On

(on the same property as NU-STAR Satellite)
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. . 1 pc with fries
F|Sh & ChlpS DQ 2 pcs with fries

We use only locally sourced Fish on a bun

Fresh Georgian Bay Whitefish. w/fries

Juicy 60z Sous-Vide Burger _ alone
Prepared with our very own custom ground beef sourced within Perkinsfield W|th fr' es
Sausage on a bun _ alone
Featuring locally produced sausage W|th fr|es
small

House Cut, Double Cooked French Fries
Poutine w/Authentic Quebec Cheese Curds

Avocado Fries
"Poutine-ize" your Avocado Fries add

Crispy Battered Mushrooms
Deep Fried Broccoli

For the - Our Own Chicken Fingers & Fries
Kids - Fish & Chips
Gravy
Vegan / Gluten Free Gravy

Beverages

San Pellegrino
Fruit Juice
Bottled Water

large

* Please note that prices are subject to change without notice.

$9.00
$12.00
$7.50
$9.00

$7.50
$9.00

$4.75
$6.25

$3.25
$4.50
$6.00

$5.75
$2.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$0.50
$0.75

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00



