

Wolf

79 County Rd 6 South Perkinsfield, On

(on the same property as NU-STAR Satellite)



\triangleright	Fish	& Chips	\sim	1 pc with fries	\$9.00
				2 pcs with fries	\$12.00
	We use on	ly locally sourced		Fish on a bun	\$7.50
	Fresh Georg	gian Bay Whitefish.		w/fries	\$9.00
Juicy 6oz Sous-Vide Burger					\$7.50
Prepared with our very own custom ground beef sourced within Perkinsfield With fries					\$9.00
Sausage on a bun alone					\$4.75
Featuring locally produced sausage with fries					\$6.25
House Cut, Double Cooked French Fries					\$3.25
large					\$4.50
Poutine w/Authentic Quebec Cheese Curds					\$6.00
Avocado Fries					\$5.75
"Poutine-ize" your Avocado Fries add					\$2.00
Crispy Battered Mushrooms					\$5.00
Deep Fried Broccoli					\$4.50
For the - Our Own Chicken Fingers & Fries					\$4.50
K	ids		-	Fish & Chips	\$4.50
Gravy					\$0.50
Vegan / Gluten Free Gravy					\$0.75
Beverages					
San Pellegrino					\$1.50
Fruit Juice					\$1.00
Bottled Water					\$1.00

^{*} Please note that prices are subject to change without notice.